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AUTUMN TERM 1   

DATE  EVENT  

Monday 18th September Reception Class to start full time 

Year 5 First Swimming  

Thursday 21st September Year 3 Sandfield Farm  

Monday 25th September Year 5 Second Swimming  
Wednesday 27th September Year R – Parents Meeting – 4.30 pm in school  

Friday 29th September  McMillan Coffee Morning  

Friday 29th September Year R – First Day of PE to come to school in PE kit 

Monday 2nd October  Year 5 Cadbury World Trip  

Wednesday 4th October Individual and Sibling Photos  

Monday 9th October  Year 5 Third Swimming  

Tuesday 10th October   Flu Nasal Spray all Year Groups  

Tuesday 10th October Mental Health Day – Children to wear something yellow – bring a £1 to 
school  

Monday 16th October Year 5 Fourth Swimming 

Wednesday 18th October Harvest Festival- 2pm 

Wednesday 18th October 
 

Year 3, 4, 5 – Football Evesham United (2 Teams) 
 

Monday 23rd October Year 5 Fifth Swimming  

Friday 27th October TED Day for Sedgeberrow School and Preschool  

 

HALF TERM WEEK – MONDAY 30TH OCTOBER – FRIDAY 3RD NOVEMBER  

 

AUTUMN TERM 2  

DATE EVENT  

Monday 6th November  Term Begins for Sedgeberrow School and Preschool  
Year 5 Bikeability all week  
Year 4 First Swimming  

Wednesday 8th November Parents Evening- Online 

Monday 13th November  Year 4 Second Swimming  

Wednesday 15th November  Year 4 & Year 5 – Cross Country 

Friday 17th November Year 4 Rainforest Workshop in school  

Monday 20th November  Year 4 Third Swimming  

Monday 27th November  Year 4 Fourth Swimming  

Monday 4th December Year 4 Fifth Swimming  

Wednesday 20th December Whole School Pantomime- Tewkesbury – Beauty and the Beast  

Friday 22nd December TED Day for Sedgeberrow School and Preschool  

 

CHRISTMAS HOLIDAYS – MONDAY 25TH DECEMBER – FRIDAY 5TH JANUARY 2024  

SPRING TERM 1  

DATE EVENT  

Monday 8th January  TED Day Sedgeberrow School and Preschool  

Tuesday 9th January   Term Begins Sedgeberrow School and Preschool  

Monday 15th January  Year 3 First Swimming  
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Monday 15th January  Closing Date for Middle School Applications and First School Applications for 

September 2024  

Monday 22nd January  Year 3 Second Swimming  

Thursday 25th January  Year 3 and Year 4 Bishops Wood  

Monday 29th January  Year 3 Third Swimming  

Monday 5th February  Year 3 Fourth Swimming  

Wednesday 7th February Year 3 Tag Rugby – 2 teams(back for lunch) 

 

HALF TERM WEK - MONDAY 12TH FEBRUARY – FRIDAY 16TH FEBRUARY  

 

SPRING TERM 2  

DATE EVENT  

Monday19th February Term Begins Sedgeberrow School and Preschool  

Year 3 Fifth Swimming  

Monday 26th February  Year 2 First Swimming  

Monday 4th March Year 2 Second Swimming  

Wednesday 6th March  Year 4/ Year 5 Netball am 

Friday 8th March Scholastic Book Fair  

Monday 11th March  Year 2 Third Swimming  
Scholastic Book Fair  

Tuesday 12th March Scholastic Book Fair  

Monday 18th March Year 2 Fourth Swimming  

Wednesday 20th March  Year 4 & Year 5 Handball Tournament  

Friday 22nd March Last Day of Term for Sedgeberrow School and Preschool  

 

 

 

 

 

EASTER HOLIDAYS – MONDAY 25TH MARCH – FRIDAY 5TH APRIL  

SUMER TERM 1  

DATE EVENT  

Monday 8th April Term Begins for Sedgeberrow School and Preschool  

Year 2 Fifth Swimming  
Monday 22nd April Year 1 First Swimming  

Wednesday 25th April Year 3 Roman Workshop  

Monday 29th April  Year 1 Second Swimming  

Monday 6th May Bank Holiday  

Monday 13th May Year 1 Third Swimming  

Monday 20th May Year 1 Fourth Swimming  

Wednesday 22nd May  Year R- Multi Skills with YR5 Leaders 

Friday 24th May Last Day of Term for Sedgeberrow School and Preschool  
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HALF TERM HOLIDAY – MONDAY 27TH MAY – FRIDAY 31ST MAY  

 

SUMER TERM 2 

DATE EVENT  

Monday 3rd June Term Begins for Sedgeberrow School and Preschool  

Year 1 Fifth Swimming  

Wednesday 5th June Year 5 Oaker Wood 

Thursday 6th June Year 5 Oaker Wood  

Friday 7th June   Year 5 Return Oaker Wood  

Monday 10th June Year R First Swimming  

Monday 17th June Year R Second Swimming  

Monday 24th June Year R Third Swimming 

Wednesday 19th June Sports Day 

Wednesday 26th June Year 3 Aztec Water Park  

 Year 1 & Year 2 Ashton Rec Multi Skills am 

Monday 1st July Year R Fourth Swimming 

Wednesday 3rd July  Reserve Sports Day 

Monday 8th July Year R Fifth Swimming  

Friday 19th July Last Day of Term for Sedgeberrow School and Preschool  

 

 


